Officers, Committee Chairs, and Executive Committee
1995 - 1996

Chair,Nolan E. Hertel
Phone: 404-894-3717
Fax: 404-894-3733 nolan.hertel@me.gatech.edu

Vice Chair,

John W. Poston

Phone: 409-845-4175

Fax: 409-845-6443 jwp8890@sigma.tamu.edu

Secretary

Bernadette Kirk

Phone: 423-574-6176

Fax: 423-574-6182 blk@ornl.gov

Treasurer

Bryan Broadhead

Phone: 423-576-4476

Fax: 423-576-3513 bub@ornl.gov

Program

Raymond T. Klann

Phone: 208-533-7673

Fax: 208-533-7471 klann@anl.gov

Honors & Awards

William T. Urban

Phone: 505-667-4024

Fax: 505-665-5538 wtu@xdiv.lanl.gov

Nominating

Leland L. Carter

Phone: 509-376-3929

Fax: 509-376-6282 Leland _L_Lee Carter@rl.gov

Membership

Jennifer Tanner

Phone: 509-375-6856

Fax: 509-375-2636 je_tanner@ccmail.pnl.gov



Standards Liaison

Bill Hopkins

Phone: 301-417-3341
Fax: 301-869-7084

Executive Committee

Guy P. Estes

Phone: 505-667-4041

Fax: 505-665-5538 gpe@Ilanl.gov

Don Harris
Phone: 518-276-4010
Fax: 518-276-4832 harrid.rpi.edu

Andrew D. Hodgdon
Phone: 508-568-2750
Fax: 508-568-3700 hodgdon@yankee.com

Robert C. Little
Phone: 505-665-3487
Fax: 505-665-5538 rcl@lanl.gov

Dominic Napolitano
Phone: 770-447-1144 x233
Fax: 770-447-1797 naclnachq!dgn@nacmail.attmail.com

Stephen L. Ostrow
Phone: 212-839-3371
Fax: 212-839-3304 sostrow@ccgate.ueci.com

J. Kenneth Shultis
Phone: 913-532-5626
Fax: 913-532-6952 jks@ksuvm.ksu.edu

Jennifer Tanner
Phone: 509-375-6856
Fax: 509-375-2636 je_tanner@ccmail.pnl.gov

Leon West
Phone: 501-575-3449
Fax: 501-575-6982 Iwl@engr.uark.edu



Ex-Officio (past chair)

Leland L. Carter

Phone: 509-376-3929

Fax: 509-376-6282 v93586@rl.gov



